Resort Village of Candle Lake
Bank Reconciliation
Gen Bank Account 110-110-120
Adv. Credit Union, Candle Lake Branch
July 31 2016
Bank Statement Balance June 30/16 587,352.24
ADD:
Outstanding Deposits 9,471.27
Outstanding Deposits
Debit 30124.04+1326.92 31,450.96
Preauthorized Batches 16,835.34
LESS:
Outstanding Cheques and Withdrawals: -42,297.20
Payroll
Council {2,950.00)
Fire {516.67)
Adjusted Bank Statement Balance 599,345.94
General Ledger Balance June 30/16
items not posted to the general ledger: 619,375.08
First Data Charges (269.36)
RBC LOAN (19,930.00)
Interest 209,72
Caft Fees {39.50)
Bank Charges
Adjusted General Ledger Balance June 30/16 599,345.94
I Variance 0.00|

51\



Resort Village of Candle Lake

Report Date List of Accounts for Approval
30/06/2016 4.05 PM As of 30/06/2016 Page 1
Batch: 2016-00032 to 2016-00033
Payment # Date Vendor Name Reference Payment Amount
Bank Code: GEN - GENERAL BANK ACCOUNT
Computer Cheques:
8934 16/06/2016 Accra Lock & Safe Co Ltd Maint shop Repairs/Maint 633.60
8935 16/06/2016 Associated Engineering (Sask) Engineering Contract 18,301.66
8936 16/06/2016 Case Inv 225.00
8937 16/06/2016 Candle Lake Curling Club ElecticnRental 07/23830 1,080.00
8938 16/06/2016 Candle Lake Golf Resort 59.85
8939 16/06/2016  Christopherson Industrial Supp Chainsaw - Trails Exp 713.33
8940 16/08/2016 C & S Septic {1095) Rental for Health Clinic 2,268.00
8941 16/06/2016 EPS Management Services Inc. Bylaw Enforcement 4,782.01
8942 16/06/2016 Glen Mor Inc. Repairs to 2680 Mower 321.15
8943 16/06/2016  Greenland Wasle Disposal Lid. Recycle Bin Costs 700.68
8944 16/06/2016 J.G.T. Properties Inc. Build Hoses 1,221.00
8945 16/06/2016 MNP Audit Administrative Exp 11,717.47
8946 16/06/2016 Northland Recreation Supply Play Struct-Memorial Park 8,735.00
8947 16/06/2016 PARCS PARCS 2016 Membership 600.00
8948 16/06/2016 Parenteau, Laura Refund Performance Bond 7.440.00
8949 16/06/2016  Prince Albert Co-op Assn Ltd Fuel 3,158.53
8950 16/06/2016 SaskTel Fire/1st Respond/EMO Tele 1,047.39
8951 16/06/2016 SaskEnergy Fire Hall Heat 776.51
8952 16/06/2016 SaskPower Kiosk Power 5,750.53
8953 16/06/2016 Scott, Heather S'toon UMAAS Conference 273.68
8954 16/06/2016 Specialty Building Inspeclions Building Inspections 1,968.75
8955 16/06/2016 Star News Publishing Assessment Roll 2014 2,290.05
8956 16/06/2016 TAXervice Inc. Tax Enforement 242.48
8957 16/06/2016 T&C Plumbing Ltd Repair Senior Toilet 122.00
8958 20/06/2016 CAN-AMERICAN ENTERPRISES 1998 GMC C7500 Truck 15,450.00
8959 30/06/2016 CASH 480.25
8960 30/06/2016  Acklands Grainger Inc Maint - Small Tools 138.50
8961 30/06/2016  Action Printing Ltd. 258.50
8962 30/06/2016 Bazaar & Novelt Canada Day Promo/Float 162.36
8963 30/06/2016 ‘ I 225.00
8064 30/06/2016 Candle Lake Fine Foods Waler 55.23
8965 30/06/2016 Candle Lake All Season Service Fuel 1,838.38
8966 30/06/2018 Candle Lake Chamber of Commere  Chamber of Com Vac Guide 6,700.00
8967 30/06/2016 Candle Lake Home Building Cntr Landfill material 500.80
8968 30/06/2016 Christopherson industrial Supp Maint Material & Supplies 358.74
8969 30/06/2016 Corneil, Joan UMAAS 263.52
8970 30/06/2016 C.U.P.E. CUPE Dues Payable 493.88
8971 30/06/2016  Glen Mor Inc. Repairs to 3680 Mower 703.97
8972 30/06/2016 HVL Distribution Maint Supplies 134.17
8973 30/06/2016 Johnson, Rob PU Dust crontrol Truck 216.31
8974 30/06/2016 Kopperud, Jean Mermorial Park Sign 500.00
8975 30/06/2016 Lang, Richard Dev Appeals Board 50.00
8976 30/06/2016 Lavoie, Colleen Dev Appeals Board 60.00
8977 30/06/2016 Minister of Finance Water Analysis/Rec Centre 21.00
8978 30/06/2016 Morphy, Brent Maint-Ins/Veh Reg 317.00
8979 30/06/2016  Municipal Employees Pensicn Superannuation Payable 7,865.80



Resort Village of Candle Lake
List of Accounts for Approval
As of 30/06/2016 Page 2
Batch: 2016-00032 to 2016-00033

Report Date
30/06/2016 4:05 PM

Payment # Date Vendor Name Reference Payment Amount
8980 30/06/2016 North Star Signs Signs-Dog Park/SnoDrifter 1,034.00
8981 30/06/2016  Pasloski, Edwin June 17/22 Bottle Return 100.00
8982 30/06/2016 Paydli, Ernie Dev Appeals Brd 50.00
8983 30/06/2016 Petersen, David Building Inspections 492.00
8984 30/06/2016  Pitney Works Postage Refill 1,065.00
8985 30/06/20168 Prince Albert Co-op Assn Ltd Maint Material & Supplies 324425
8986 30/06/2016 Ritchie, Doug Dev Appeal Board 50.00
8987 30/06/2016  Simoneau, Maurice L. Engineer/Bylaw/Septic 150.00
8988 30/06/2016 Specialty Building Inspections Building Inspections 2,756.25
8989 30/06/2016 Success Office Systems Photocopier 694.66
8990 30/06/2016 SUMA-Grp. Benefits SUMA Grp Insurance 2,430.36
8991 30/06/2016  Summercove Electric Repair-90 Lakeshore Dr 250.25
8992 30/06/2016  Toshiba Business Solutions Photocopiert 308.42
8993 30/06/2016 Traction Heavy Duty Parts Repairs to F750 702.27
8994 30/06/2016 Saskatoon Travel Lodge Convention; Hotel 961.91
8995 30/06/2016  Wheatland Tire & Auto Repairs to Kabota Tractor 239.06
Total for GEN: 126,500.21

Certified Correct This 30th day of June, 2016.

Mayor

Adminisirator



Report Date
30/06/2016 4.06 PM

Payment# Date
Invoice #

Resort Village of Candle Lake
List of Accounts for Approval
As of 30/06/2016
Batch: 2016-00032 to 2016-00033
Vendor Name Reference
Gl Account

GL Transaction Description

Detail Amount Payment Amount

Page

1

Bank Code: GEN - GENERAL BANK ACCOUNT

Computer Cheques:

8934 16/06/2016
0001030392

8935 16/06/2016
443748

8936 16/06/2016
INv-

8937 16/06/2016
Rental

8938 16/06/2016
1179

8939 16/06/2016
45152
45226
46436
46549

8940 16/06/2016

Trailer Rental

Accra Lock & Safe Co Ltd

530-290-102 - TS - Maint. - Shop | Maint shop Repairs/Maint
110-340-110 - GST Receivable - 1 Both Tax Code
900-110-110 - GST Paid Both Tax Code

Associated Engineering (Sask)

530-200-110 - TS - Maint. - Engine Engineering Contract
110-340-110 - GST Receivable - 1 Both Tax Code
900-110-110 - GST Paid Both Tax Code

210-200-210 - Due To Provincial { Case Inv -

Candle Lake Curling Club

510-260-150 - GG - Cont. - Electic ElectionRental 07/23&30
110-340-110 - GST Receivable - 1 GST Tax Code
900-110-110 - GST Paid GST Tax Code

Candle Lake Golf Resort

510-210-140 - GG - Council - Trav

110-340-110 - GST Receivable - 1 G8T Tax Code
900-110-110 - GST Paid GST Tax Code

Christopherson Industrial Supp

570-900-110 - P&R - Trails Exp  Chainsaw - Trails Exp
110-340-110 - GST Receivable - 1 Both Tax Code
900-110-110 - GST Paid Both Tax Code

530-400-111 - TS-Maint Employee Safetywear

530-400-110 - TS - Maint. - Materi Maint Materials & Supplie
110-340-110 - GST Receivable - 1 Both Tax Code
900-110-110 - GST Paid Both Tax Code

530-400-111 - TS-Maint Employee Safety wear
110-340-110 - GST Receivable - 1 Both Tax Code
900-110-110 - GST Paid Both Tax Code

530-400-111 - TS-Maint Employee Safewtywear Refund
110-340-110 - GST Receivable - 1 Both Tax Code
900-110-110 - GST Paid Both Tax Code

C & 8 Septic (1995)

530-420-103 - TS - Maint - Equipr Rental for Health Clinic
110-340-110 - GST Receivable - 1 GST Tax Code
900-110-110 - GST Paid GST Tax Code

604.80
28.80
28.80

17.431.75
869.91
869.91

225.00

1,050.00
40.00
40.00

57.00
2.85
2.85

560.63
26.70
26.70

241.99
210.15
21.53
21.53

149.94
7.14
7.14

481.81-
22.94-
22.94-

Payment Total:

2,160.00
108.00
108.00

633.60

18,301.66

225.00

1,080.00

59.85

587.33

473.67

157.08

504.75

713.33

2,268.00



Report Date
30/06/2016 4,08 PM

Resort Village of Candle Lake
List of Accounts for Approval
As of 30/06/2016
Batch: 2016-00032 to 2016-00033

Page 2

Payment# Date Vendor Name Reference
Invoice # GL Account GL Transaction Description Detail Amount Payment Amount
8941 16/06/2016 EPS Management Services Inc.
872 520-210-120 - PS-Contract Bylaw Bylaw Enforcement 4,554.29
110-340-110 - GST Receivable - 1 GST Tax Code 227.72
900-110-110 - GST Paid GST Tax Code 227.72 4,782.01
8942 16/06/2016 Glen Mor Inc.
71153 530-425-140 - TS - Repairs to 268 Repairs to 2680 Mower 34.69
530-425-141 - TS - Repairs to 368 Parts for 3680 Mower 1.62
110-340-110 - GST Receivable - 1 Both Tax Code 1.73
900-110-110 - GST Paid Both Tax Code 1.73 38.04
71154 530-425-140 - TS - Repairs to 268 Repair Parts 2680 Mower 37.21
530-425-141 - TS - Repairs to 368 Repair Parts 3680 Mower 37.21
110-340-110 - GST Receivable - 1 Both Tax Code 3.54
900-110-110 - GST Paid Both Tax Code 3.54 77.96
71394 530-425-140 - TS - Repairs to 268 Repair to 2680 Mower 96.10
530-425-141 - TS - Repairs to 368 Repair Parts to 3680 Mowe 94.63
110-340-110 - GST Receivable - 1 Both Tax Code 9.08
900-110-110 - GST Paid Both Tax Code 9.08 199.81
72007 530-425-140 - TS - Repairs to 268 parts for 2680 Mower 510
110-340-110 - GST Receivable - 1 Both Tax Code 0.24
900-110-110 - GST Paid Both Tax Code 0.24 5.34
Payment Total: 32115
8943 16/06/2016 Greenland Waste Disposal Ltd.
111513 530-210-142 - TS -Maint.-Recyle E Recycle Bin Costs 667.32
110-340-110 - GST Receivable - 1 GST Tax Code 33.36
900-110-110 - GST Paid GST Tax Code 33.36 700.68
8944 16/06/2016 J.G.T. Properties Inc.
258 530-420-101 - TS - Maint. - Equip. Build Hoses 509.25
530-425-161 - TS - Repairs to F7! F750 Plow Truck -Chge A/C 189.00
530-425-170 - TS - Repairs to 350 350 For Truck -Chge A/C 189.00
530-290-102 - TS - Maint. - Shop | Shop Supplies 89.25
530-425-130 - TS Repairs To Freit FL-80 Tandem - A/C Charge 185.00
110-340-110 - GST Receivable - 1 Both Tax Code 55.50
900-110-110 - GST Paid Both Tax Code 55.50 1,221.00
8945 16/06/2016 MNP
7674739 510-200-130 - GG - Cont, - Audit// Audit Administrative Exp 11,183.70
110-340-110 - GST Receivable - 1 Both Tax Code 533.77
900-110-110 - GST Paid Both Tax Code 533.77 11,717.47
8946 16/06/2016 Northland Recreation Supply
08062016G 570-800-800 - Parks & Rec Comrr Play Struct-Memorial Park 7.880.00

110-340-110 - GST Receivable - 1 Both Tax Code

855.00



Report Date
30/06/2016 4.06 PM

Payment# Date

Resort Village of Candle Lake
List of Accounts for Approval
As of 30/06/2016
Batch: 2018-00032 to 2016-00033

Vendor Name Reference

Page 3

Invoice # GL Account GL Transaction Description Detail Amount Payment Amount
900-110-110 - GST Paid Both Tax Code 855.00 8,735.00
8947 16/06/2016 PARCS
2016 Membership 510-240-100 - GG - Cont. - Memb PARCS 2016 Membership 600.00 600.00
8948 16/06/20186 Parenteau, Laura Refund Performance Bond
Performance Bon 420-500-700 - Performance Depo: Refund Performance Bond 7,440.00 7.440.00
8949 16/06/2016 Prince Albert Co-op Assn Ltd
4824/4737/4680 530-425-110 - TS - Maint. - Oil & ( Fuel 3,008.12
110-340-110 - GST Receivable - 1 GST Tax Code 150.41
900-110-110 - GST Paid GST Tax Code 150.41 3,158.53
8950 16/06/2016 SaskTel
June 2016 525-300-140 - PS-Fire/First Resor Fire/1st Respond/EMO Tele 104.64
570-330-150 - P&R - Ulility - Teler Rec Hall Telephone 57.78
550-300-140 - H&W - Utility - Tele Health Centre Telephone 465.38
550-300-140 - H&W - Wility - Tele Health Centre Internet 75.55
510-300-140 - GG - Utility - Telept Admin Telephones 644.42
510-300-140 - GG - Utility - Telept Admin Fax 47.53
510-300-141 - GG - Cont - inernet Admin Debit Machine 47.53
510-300-141 - GG - Cont - Inernet Fusion Internet 75.55
530-300-140 - TS - Maint, - Utility - Shop Cell Phones 217.26
510-300-140 - GG - Utility - Telept Mayor Cell 4523
510-300-140 - GG - Utility - Telept Admin Cell 77.52
110-340-110 - GST Receivable - 1 Both Tax Code 60.98
900-110-110 - GST Paid Both Tax Code 60.98
110-340-110 - GST Receivable - 1 GST Tax Code 28.02
900-110-110 - GST Paid GST Tax Code 28.02 1,947.39
8951 16/06/2016 SaskEnergy
2016 June 525-300-110 - PS - Fire - Utility - | Fire Hall Heat 157.85
570-300-150 - P&R - Utility - Heat Rec Centre Heat 367.98
510-300-110 - GG - Utility - Heat Municipal Office heat 213.70
110-340-110 - GST Receivable - 1 GST Tax Code 36.98
900-110-110 - GST Paid (ST Tax Code 36.98 776.51
8952 16/0612016 SaskPower
June 2016 570-800-122 - P&R-Comm.in Bloo Kiosk Power 32.70
525-300-120 - PS - Fire - Utility - F Fire Hall 33713
530-300-120 - TS - Maint. - Utility - Landfill 75.74
530-310-100 - TS - Maint, - Utility - Street Lights 4,396.10
530-310-100 - TS - Maint. - Utility - Street Lights 148.02
510-300-120 - GG - Utility - Power Municipal Power 365.19
510-300-120 - GG - Utility - Power Municipal Power 272.90-
570-310-150 - P&R - Utility - Powe Rec Center Power 324.44
£30-300-121 - TS - Maint - Power Drainage Pumps 72.23
110-340-110 - GST Receivable - 1 GST Tax Code 271.88
900-110-110 - GST Paid GST Tax Code 271.88 5,750.53



Report Date
30/06/2016 4.06 PM

Resort Village of Candle Lake
List of Accounts for Approval
As of 30/06/2016
Batch: 2016-00032 to 2016-00033

Page 4

Payment# Date Vendor Name Reference
Invoice # GL Account GL Transaction Description Detail Amount Payment Amount
8953 16/06/2016 Scott, Heather

June 7-10/16

B954 16/06/2016
May 2016

8955 16/06/2016
PADQQ75886

8956 16/06/2016
30002/30003

8957 16/06/2016
249

8958 20/06/2016
5665

8959 30/06/2016

Petty Cash 6/16

8960 30/06/2016

510-210-170 - GG - Admin.Prof.Di S'toon UMAAS Conference
510-210-170 - GG - Admin.Prof.D¢ S'toon UMAAS Conference
110-340-110 - GST Receivable - 1 GST Tax Code
900-110-110 - GST Paid GST Tax Code

Specialty Building Inspections

560-110-120 - P&D - Contracted E Building Inspections
110-340-110 - GST Receivable - 1 GST Tax Code
900-110-110 - GST Paid GST Tax Code

Star News Publishing Assessment Roll 2014
510-200-170 - GG - Cont. - Advert Public Not/Elections/Disc
110-340-110 - GST Receivable - 1 GST Tax Code
900-110-110 - GST Paid GST Tax Code

TAXervice Inc.

510-260-100 - GG - Cont. - Tax Er Tax Enforement
110-340-110 - GST Receivable - 1 GST Tax Code
900-110-110 - GST Paid GST Tax Code

T&C Plumbing Ltd

570-430-150 - P&R - Building Maii Repair Senior Toilat
110-340-110 - GST Receivable - 1 Both Tax Code
900-110-110 - GST Paid Both Tax Code

CAN-AMERICAN ENTERPRISES

530-600-130 - TS - Purchase of C. 1998 GMC C7500 Truck
110-340-110 - GST Receivable - 1 Both Tax Code
900-110-110 - GST Paid Both Tax Code

CASH

570-900-130 - CIB -Aschim Home Aschim
525-420-100 - PS - Fire /EMO Sug Dale Hicks-Air Fills-Fire
510-410-140 - GG - Maint. - Office Office Supplies
510-410-140 - GG - Maint. - Office Office Supplies
570-420-150 - P&R - Mainf Suppl P&R Maint Supplies
570-800-120 - Communities in Bl CIB Mosher P)ark
530-400-111 - TS-Maint Employee Safetywear
530-250-100 - TS - Maint. - Travel Maint - Meals
51(-280-170 - GG - Cont. - Promo Cdn Day Promo
510-280-170 - GG - Cont. - Promo Canada Day Promo
530-420-101 - TS - Maint. - Equip. Maint - Car Wash
110-340-110 - GST Receivable - 1 Both Tax Code
900-110-110 - GST Paid Both Tax Code
110-340-110 - GST Receivable - 1 GST Tax Code
900-110-110 - GST Paid GST Tax Code

Acklands Grainger Inc

227.31
35.00
11.37
11.37

1,875.00
93.756
93.75

2,181.00
109.05
109.05

235.88
6.60
6.60

116.27
5.73
5.73

14,695.00
795.00
795.00

14.66
48.00
49.95
40.95
15.72
20.99
17.83
47.85
89212
71.90
40.00

7.68

7.68

3.60

3.60

273.68

1,968.75

2,290.05

242.48

122.00

15,490.00

480.25



Report Date
30/06/2016 4:06 PM

Resort Village of Candle Lake
List of Accounts for Approval
As of 30/06/2016
Batch: 2016-00032 to 2016-00033

Page 5

Payment# Date Vendor Name Reference
Invoice # GL Account GL Transaction Description Detail Amount Payment Amount
9142114033 530-410-100 - TS - Maint. - Small Maint - Small Tools 132.20
110-340-110 - GST Receivable - 1 Both Tax Code 6.30
900-110-110 - GST Paid Both Tax Code 6.30 138.50
8961 30/06/2016 Action Printing Ltd.
041041 570-800-130 - CIB -Aschim Home 2486.75
110-340-110 - GST Receivable - 1 Both Tax Code 11.75
9800-110-110 - GST Paid Both Tax Code 11.75 258.50
8962 30/06/2016 Bazaar & Novelty
IN362414 510-280-170 - GG - Cont. - Promo Canada Day Promo/Float 154.98
110-340-110 - GST Receivable - 1 Both Tax Code 7.38
900-110-110 - GST Paid Both Tax Code 7.38 162.36
sses  sooszor [
Case 06/24/16 210-200-210 - Due To Provincial C- 225.00 225.00
8964 30/06/2016 Candle Lake Fine Foods
1317307/480/500 530-300-130 - TS - Maint. - Utility - Water 5.99
530-400-110 - TS - Maint. - Materi Maint Bus - Freight 24.65
530-400-110 - TS - Maint. - Materi Maint Bus - Freight 22.25
110-340-110 - GST Receivable - 1 GST Tax Code 2.34
8500-110-110 - GST Paid GST Tax Code 2.34 55.23
8965 30/06/2016 Candle Lake All Season Service
Varigus-June 530-425-110 - TS - Maint. - Oil & ( Fuel 1,065.53
110-340-110 - GST Receivable - 1 GST Tax Code 53.28
900-110-110 - GST Paid GST Tax Code 53.28 1,118.81
507868/80/95/90 530-400-110 - TS - Maint. - Materi Maint Supplies 31.95
530-400-110 - TS - Maint. - Materi Maint Supplies 18.85
530-300-130 - TS - Maint. - Utility - Water card/Cap 36.45
110-340-110 - GST Receivable - 1 Both Tax Code 0.97
800-110-110 - GST Paid Both Tax Code 0.97 88.22
507895 530-425-140 - TS - Repairs to 268 Repair 2680 Mower 5.25
530-425-141 - TS - Repairs to 368 Repair 3680 Mower 5.25
110-340-110 - GST Receivable - 1 Both Tax Code 0.50
900-110-110 - GST Paid Both Tax Code 0.50 11.00
507994 525-430-110 - PS - Fire - Oil & Ga Fire - Qil & Fuel 48,59
110-340-110 - GST Receivable - 1 GST Tax Code 2.43
900-110-110 - GST Paid GST Tax Code 2,43 51.02
508002 530-400-110 - TS - Maint. - Materi Maint Mat & Supplies 16.66
110-340-110 - GST Receivable - 1 Both Tax Code 0.79
900-110-110 - GST Paid Both Tax Code 0.79 17.45
508007 525-430-100 - PS - Vehicle/Equip. Repairs on Rescue Truck 314.99
110-340-110 - GST Receivable - 1 Both Tax Code 15.00



Report Date

30/06/2016 4:06 PM

Resorl Village of Candle Lake
List of Accounts for Approval
As of 30/06/2018
Batch: 2018-00032 to 2016-00033

Page 6

Payment# Date Vendor Name Reference
Invoice # GL Account GL Transaction Description Detail Amount Payment Amount
900-110-110 - GST Paid Both Tax Code 15.00 329.99
508014 530-420-100 - T8 - Vehicle- Repai Vehicle Repairs 20.89
110-340-110 - GST Receivable - 1 Both Tax Code 1.00
900-110-110 - GST Paid Both Tax Code 1.00 21.89
Payment Tofal: 1,638.38
8966 30/06/2016 Candle Lake Chamber of Comm
458264 510-210-120 - GG-Grants Chamber of Com Vac Guide 6,700.00 6,700.00
8967 30/06/2016 Candle Lake Home Building Cnt
162576 530-460-102 - TS-Maint-Landfill M Landfill material 262.49
110-340-110 - GST Receivable - 1 Both Tax Code 12.50
900-110-110 - GST Paid Both Tax Code 12.50 274.99
162946 530-300-130 - TS - Maint. - Utility - Utility Water 42 .40
110-340-110 - GST Receivable - 1 Both Tax Code 2.02
900-110-110 - GST Paid Both Tax Code 202 44.42
163140 530-400-110 - TS - Maint, - Materi Maint Supplies 1.77
110-340-110 - GST Receivable - 1 Both Tax Code 0.08
900-110-110 - GST Paid Both Tax Code 0.08 1.85
164405 536-600-110 - TS - Const. - Pur of Dog Park Accessories 23.20
110-340-110 - GST Receivable - 1 Both Tax Code 111
900-110-110 - GST Paid Both Tax Code 1.11 24.31
164373 535-600-110 - TS - Const. - Pur of Dog Park Accessories 62.99
110-340-110 - GST Receivable - 1 Both Tax Code 3.00
900-110-110 - GST Paid Both Tax Code 3.00 65.99
164479 530-440-100 - TS - Maint. - Gravel Maint-Sand & Gravel-Keys 16.80
110-340-110 - GST Receivable - 1 Both Tax Code 0.80
900-110-110 - GST Paid Both Tax Code 0.80 17.60
164683 530-425-160 - TS - Repairs to Dus Rep to Dust Control Truck 51.08
110-340-110 - GST Receivable - 1 Both Tax Code 2.43
900-110-110 - GST Paid Both Tax Code 2.43 53.51
165404 570-900-900 - Parks & Rec Comr Lumber - Memorial Park 17.31
110-340-110 - GST Receivable - 1 Both Tax Code 0.82
900-110-110 - GST Paid Both Tax Code 0.82 18.13
Payment Total: 500.80
8968 30/06/2016 Christopherson Industrial Supp
46882 530-400-110 - TS - Maint. - Materi Maint Material & Supplies 342.43
110-340-110 - GST Receivable - 1 Both Tax Code 16.31
900-110-110 - GST Paid Both Tax Code 16.31 358.74



Report Date
30/06/2016 4:06 PM

Payment# Date

Resort Village of Candle Lake
List of Accounts for Approval
As of 30/06/2016
Batch: 2016-00032 to 2016-00033

Vendor Name Reference

Page 7

Invoice # GL Account GL Transaction Description Detail Amount Payment Amount
8969 30/06/2016 Corneil, Joan
June Exp 510-210-150 - GG - Convention/T UMAAS 125.49
510-210-150 - GG - Convention/T Spec Mtgs 125.48
110-340-110 - GST Receivable - 1 GST Tax Code 12.55
900-110-110 - GST Paid GST Tax Code 12.55 263.52
8970 30/06/2016 C.U.P.E.
June 2016 210-200-145 - CUPE Dues Payab: CUPE Dues Payable 493.58 493.58
8871 30/06/2016 Glen Mor Inc.
72067 530-425-141 - TS - Repairs to 368 Repairs to 3680 Mower 128.96
110-340-110 - GST Receivable - 1 Both Tax Code 6.14
900-110-110 - GST Paid Both Tax Code 6.14 135.10
72066 530-425-142 - TS - Repairs to Lan Repairs to Land Pride Mow 129.87
110-340-110 - GST Receivable - 1 Both Tax Code 6.18
900-110-110 - GST Paid Both Tax Code 6.18 136.05
72265 530-425-141 - TS - Repairs to 368 Repairs to 3680 Mowers 291.73
110-340-110 - GST Receivable - 1Both Tax Code 13.89
800-110-110 - GST Paid Both Tax Code 13.89 305.62
72384 530-425-140 - TS - Repairs to 268 Repairs to 2680 Mowers 121.42
110-340-110 - GST Receivable - 1 Both Tax Code 5.78
900-110-110 - GST Paid Both Tax Code 5.78 127.20
Payment Total: 703.97
8972 30/06/2016 HVL Distribution
275027 530-400-110 - TS - Maint. - Materi Maint Supplies 128.07
110-340-110 - GST Receivable - 1 Both Tax Code 6.10
900-110-110 - GST Paid Both Tax Code 6.10 134.17
8973 30/06/2016 Johnson, Roh
June 2016 530-425-160 - TS - Repairs to Dus PU Dust crontrol Truck 27.72
530-425-160 - TS - Repairs to Dus PU Dust crontrol Truck 179.60
110-340-110 - GST Receivable - 1 GST Tax Code 8.99
900-110-110 - GST Paid GST Tax Code 8.99 216.31
8974 30/06/2016 Kopperud, Jean
ciB 310-100-804 - CIB Project Reserv. Memorial Park Sign 500.00 500.00
8975 30/06/2016 Lang, Richard Dev Appeals Board
June 2016 560-200-111 - P&D - Develop App Dev Appeals Board 50.00 50.00
8976 30/06/2016 Lavoie, Colleen
June 2018 560-200-111 - P&D - Develop App Dev Appeals Board 60.00 60.00

8977 30/06/2016

Minister of Finance



Report Date
30/06/2016 4.06 PM

Payment# Date

Resort Village of Candle Lake
List of Accounts for Approval
As of 30/06/2016
Batch: 2016-00032 to 2016-00033

Vendor Name Reference

Page 8

Invoice # GL Account GL Transaction Description Detail Amount Payment Amount
2113055 530-290-104 - TS - Maint-Lagoon/ Water Analysis/Rec Centre 21.00 21.00
8978 30/06/2016 Morphy, Brent
994KGA 530-260-100 - TS - Maint. - insura Maint-Ins/Veh Reg 317.00 317.00
8979 30/06/2016 Municipal Employees Pension
June 2016 210-200-140 - Superannuation Pa Superannuation Payable 7,865.80 7,865.80
8980 30/06/2016 North Star Signs
14697 530-470-100 - TS - Maint. - Road/: Signs-Dog Park/SnoDrifter 199.50
110-340-110 - GST Receivable - 1 Both Tax Code 9.50
900-110-110 - GST Paid Both Tax Code 9.50 209.00
14615 570-900-130 - CIB -Aschim Home Sign - Aschim Homestead 825.00 825,00
Payment Totai: 1,034.00
8921 30/06/2018 Pasloski, Edwin
June 2016 310-100-804 - CIB Project Reserv June 17/22 Bottle Return 100.00 100.00
8982 30/06/20186 Paydli, Ernie
June 2016 560-200-111 - P&D - Develop App Dev Appeals Brd 50.00 50.00
8983 3010612016 Petersen, David
10392 560-110-120 - P&D - Contracted E Building Inspections 474,00
110-340-110 - GST Receivable - 1 GST Tax Code 18.00
900-110-110 - GST Paid GST Tax Code 18.00 492,00
8984 30/06/12016 Pitney Works
June 2016 310-400-110 - GG - Mainl. - Statio Postage Refill 1,015.00
110-340-110 - GST Receivable - 1 GST Tax Code 50.00
900-110-110 - GST Paid GST Tax Code 50.00 1,065.00
8985 30/06/2016 Prince Albert Co-op Assn Ltd
162657 530-400-110 - TS - Maint. - Materi Maint Material & Supplies 62.97
110-340-110 - GST Receivable - 1 Both Tax Code 3.00
900-110-110 - GST Paid Both Tax Code 3.00 65.97
4824 530-425-110 - TS - Maint. - Oil & { Fuel 287297
110-340-110 - GST Receivable - 1 GST Tax Code 133.65
900-110-110 - GST Paid GST Tax Code 133.85 2,806.62
3135288 530-400-110 - TS - Maint. - Materi Maint Mat & Supplies 51.32
110-340-110 - GST Receivable - 1 Both Tax Code 2.44
800-110-110 - GST Paid Both Tax Code 2.44 53.76
3135258 530-420-103 - TS - Maint - Equipn Push Mower Purchase 303.45
110-340-110 - GST Receivable - 1 Both Tax Code 14.45
900-110-110 - GST Paid Both Tax Code 14.45 317.90



Report Date
30/06/2016 4:06 PM

Payment# Date

Resort Village of Candle Lake
List of Accounts for Approval
As of 30/06/2016
Batch: 2016-00032 to 2016-00033

Vendor Name Reference

Page 9

Invoice # GL Account GL Transaction Description Detail Amount Payment Amount
Payment Total; 3,244.25
8988 30/06/2016 Ritchie, Doug
June 20186 560-200-111 - P&D - Develop App Dev Appeal Board 50.00 50.00
8987 30/06/2016 Simoneau, Maurice L,
June Exp 510-110-140 - GG - Council - Inde Engineer/Bylaw/Septic 150.00 150.00
8988 30/06/2016 Specialty Building Inspections
June 2016 560-110-120 - P&D - Contracted E Building Inspections 2,625.00
110-340-110 - GST Recsivable - 1 GST Tax Code 131.25
900-110-110 - GST Paid GST Tax Code 131.25 2,756.25
8989 30/06/2016 Success Office Systems
INV131583 510-280-101 - GG - Cont - Photoc Photocopier 663.08
110-340-110 - GST Receivable - 1 Both Tax Code 31.58
900-110-110 - GST Paid Both Tax Code 31.58 694.66
8950 30/06/2016 SUMA-Grp. Benefits
Jun 2016 210-200-100 - SUMA Bernefit & G¢ SUMA Grp Insurance 2,428.96
110-340-110 - GST Receivable - 1 GST Tax Code 1.40
900-110-110 - GST Paid GST Tax Code 1.40 2,430.36
8991 30/06/2016 Summercove Electric
285224 930-210-140 - TS - Maint. - Contre Repair-90 Lakeshore Dr 240.00
110-340-110 - GST Receivable - 1 GST Tax Code 10.25
900-110-110 - GST Paid GST Tax Code 10.25 250.25
8992 30/06/2016 Toshiba Business Solutions
AR29075632 510-280-101 - GG - Cont - Photoc Photocopiert 294.40
110-340-110 - GST Receivable - 1 Both Tax Code 14.02
900-110-110 - GST Paid Both Tax Code 14.02 308.42
8993 30/06/2016 Traction Heavy Duty Parts
671-588573 530-425-161 - TS - Repairs to F7: Repairs to F750 670.35
110-340-110 - GST Receivable - 1 Both Tax Code 31.92
900-110-110 - GST Paid Both Tax Code 31.92 702.27
8994 30/06/2016 Saskatoon Travel Lodge
86459 §10-210-150 - GG - Convention/T Convention; Hotel 139.71
110-340-110 - GST Receivable - 1 Both Tax Code 6.45
900-110-110 - GST Paid Both Tax Code 6.45 146.16
87713 510-210-150 - GG - Convention/T UMAAS 311.90
110-340-110 - GST Receivable - 1 Both Tax Code 14.40
900-110-110 - GST Paid Both Tax Code 14.40 326.30
87754 510-210-150 - GG - Convention/T UMAAS Convention-Hotel 467.85



Report Date
30/06/2016 4:06 PM

Resort Village of Candle Lake
List of Accounts for Approval
As of 30/06/2016
Batch: 2016-00032 to 2016-00033

Page 10

Payment# Date Vendor Name Refsrence
Invoice # GL Account GL Transaction Description Detail Amount Payment Amount
110-340-110 - GST Receivable - 1 Both Tax Code 21.60
900-110-110 - GST Paid Both Tax Code 21,60 489.45
Payment Total: 961.91
8995 30/06/2016 Wheatland Tire & Auto
318510 530-425-123 - TS - Repairs To Ka Repairs to Kabota Tractor 227.73
110-340-110 - GST Receivable - 1 Both Tax Code 11.33
900-110-110 - GST Paid Both Tax Code 11.33 239.06
Total for GEN: 126,500.21

Certified Correct This 30th day of June, 2016.

Mayor

Administrator



Resort Village of Candle Lake

Report Date
30/06/2016 4:09 PM

REVENUES

Taxation
Municipal Taxes
General Municipat Levy
Abatements and Adjustments
Discount on Current Year Taxes
Net Municipal Taxes
Penalties on Tax Arrears
Special Municipal Levy

Total Taxation:
Fees and Charges
Custom Work
Sale of Supplies and Gravel
Rentals
Policing and Fire Fees
Recreation Fees
Cemetery Fees
Licenses and Permits

General Office Services
LandfilliWaste Collection Fees

Total Fees and Charges:

Maintenance and Development Charges
Development Charges

Total Maintenance and Development Charge

Unconditional Transfers
Unconditional Transfers

Total Unconditional Transfers:
Conditional Grants
Federal

Total Conditional Grants:

Grants in Lieu of Taxes
Provincial

Total Grants in Lieu of Taxes:

Capital Asset Proceeds
Capital Asset Proceeds

Total Capital Asset Proceeds:

Investment Income and Commissions
Investment and Income Revenue

Total Investment Income and Commissions:

Other Revenues

Statement of Financial Activities - Condensed

Fer the Period Ending June-30-16 Page 1
Current  Year To Date Budget Variance %
2,669,521.78 2,669,521.78 1,157,215.00 1,512,306.78 231
50.67 50.67 (5,000.00) 5,050.67 101
(7,779.81) (22,143.08)  1,140,710.00  (1,162,853.08) 102-
2,661,792.54 2,647,429.37 2,292,925.00 354,504.37 115
5,156.44 43,341.16 7(,000.00 (26,658.84) 62
(30,000.00) 30,000.00
2,666,948.98 2,690,770.53 2,332,925.00 357,845.53 1156
235.88 571.64 12,8950.00 (12,378.36) 4
153.00 198.00 2,500.00 (2,302.00) 8
601.00 2,976.00 10,600.00 (7.,624.00) 28
100.00 100.00 2,300.00 {2,200.00) 4
245.00 (1,970.00) 1,500.00 (3,470.00) 231-
400.00 1,000.00 (600.00) 40
210,808.70 227.273.25 246,600.00 (19,326.75) g2
334.50 6,021.75 2,100.00 3,821.75 287
5,348.00 13,265.74 54,400.00 (41,134.26) 24
217,826.08 248,836.38 333,950.00 (85,113.62) 75
50.00 100.00 100.00
50.00 100.00 0.00 100.00 0
44 388.75 66,114.75 220,955.00 {154,840.25) 30
44,388.75 66,114.75 220,955.00 (154,840.25) 30
3,000.00 {(3,000.00)
0.00 0.00 3,000.00 {3,000.00) 0
12,500.00 (12,500.00)

0.00 0.00 12,500.00 (12,500.00) 0
80,325.00 80,325.00 1,530,000.00  (1,449,675.00) 5
80,325.00 80,325.00 1,530,000.00  {1,449,675.00} 5

1,827.19 9,416.79 20,000.00 (10,583.21) 47
1,827.19 9,416.79 20,000.00 (10,583.21) 47



Report Date
30/06/2016 4:08 PM

Other Revenue

Total Other Revenues:

Total REVENUES:

Transfers To Revenue

Transfer from Surplus
Trans.fromRoads/Streets Reserve
Trans.From Rec.Hall Main/Building Reserv
Transfer from Lagoon sustainability fund
Trans from Fire Equip reserve

First Responders Committee Revenue

Total Transfers To Revenue:

EXPENDITURES
General Government Services
Wages
Benefits
Professional/Contract Services
Utilities
Maintenance, Material and Supplies
Grants and Contributions
Interest

Total General Government Services:

Protective Services
Police Protection
Contractual Services
Grants and Contributions
Total Police Protection:
Fire Protection
Wages

Professional/Contractual Services

Utilities

Maintenance, Materials and Supplies

Capital Expenditures
Total Fire Protection:

Total Protective Services:

Transportation Services
Maintenance
Wages
Benefits

Professional/Contractual Services

Utilities

Maintenance, Materials & Supplies

Capital Expenditures
Total Maintenance:

Resort Village of Candle Lake
Statement of Financial Activities - Condensed

For the Period Ending June-30-16 Page 2
Current  Year To Date Budget Variance %
{100.00) {100.00) 40,000.00 {40,100.00) 100-
(100.00) {100.00) 40,000.00 {40,100.00) 100-
3,011,266.00  3,095,463.45  4,493,330.00 (1,397,866.55) 69
1,043,000.00  {1,043,000.00)
240,000.00 (240,000.00)
75,500.00 (75,500.00)
70,000.00 (70,000.00)
7,200.00 (7,200.00)
1,000.00 (1,000.00)
0.00 0.00 1,436,700.00  (1,436,700.00) 0
25,728.61 159,244.94 348,943.00 189,698.06 46
2,899.10 26,286.08 48,985.06 22,698.98 54
23,573.20 131,120.26 302,850.00 171,729.74 43
1,453.77 14,423.48 28,000.00 13,676.52 52
1,114.90 9,890.64 13,500.00 3,609.36 73
200.00 (200.00)
63,000.00 63,000.00
54,769.58 341,165.40 805,278.06 464,112.66 42
4,554.29 12,121.09 83,000.00 70,878.91 15
4,200.00 4,200.00
4,554.29 12,121.09 87,200.00 75,078.91 14
516.67 3,100.02 12,200.00 9,099.98 25
9,655.27 23,100.00 13,444.73 42
599.62 6,965.03 14,200.00 7,234.97 49
{2,550.78) 1,363.45 41,150.00 39,786.55 3
6,842.93 9,700.00 2,857.07 71
(1,434.49) 27,926.70 100,350.00 72,423.30 28
3,119.80 40,047.79 187,550.00 147,502.21 21
38,103.63 161,563.87 380,156.00 218,592.13 43
5611.57 29,568.58 62,331.00 32,762.42 47
20,656.88 50,733.35 230,000.00 179,266.65 22
4,994.19 35,506.82 81,400.00 45893.18 44
15,110.69 71,088.20 298,700.00 227,611.80 24
14,695.00 72,667.55 190,500.00 117,832.45 38
99,171.96 421,128.37 1,243,087.00 821,958.63 34



Resort Village of Candle Lake

Report Date
30/06/2016 4.09 PM

Construction
Professional/Contractual Services
Maintenance, Materials & Supplies
Capital Expenditures

Total Construction:

Total Transportation Services:

Public Health and Welfare Services
Utilities
Total Public Health and Welfare Services:

Planning and Development Services
Wages and Benefits
Professional/Contractual Services
Utilities
Maintenance, Materials and Supplies

Total Planning and Development Services:

Recreation and Cultural Services
Professional/Contractual Services
Utilities - Heat
Utilities - Power
Utilities - Telephone
Utilities - Other
Maintenance, Materials and Supplies
Grants and Contributions
Other

Total Recreation and Cultural Services:

Total EXPENDITURES:

CHANGE IN NET FINANCIAL ASSETS
REVENUES
EXPENDITURES

CHANGE IN NET FINANCIAL ASSETS
Operating Surplus/Deficit {Chg in Net Asst)

Decrease in Amounts to be Recovered
Long Term Debt Repaid

Total Decrease in Amounts to be Recovered:

Transfers
Transfers In
Transfers Out

Total Transfers:

Change in General Surplus

Statement of Financial Activities - Condensed

For the Period Ending June-30-18 Page 3
Current  Year To Date Budget Variance Yo
13,956.26 {13,956.26)
6,290.91 10,000.00 3,709.09 63
(18,117.19) 1,315.52 2,573,000.00 2,571,684.48 0
(18,117.19) 21,562.69 2,583,000.00 2,561,437.31 1
81,054.77 442,691.06 3,826,087.00 3,383,395.94 12
239.61 1,469.14 3,800.00 2,330.86 39
239.61 1,469.14 3,800.00 2,330.86 39
4,974.00 11,589.00 35,000.00 23,401.00 33
210.00 759.96 8,900.00 8,140.04 9
400.00 400.00
500.00 500.00
5,184.00 12,358.96 44,800.00 32,441.04 28
6,093.23 11,405.31 13,770.00 2,364.69 83
367.98 3,085.37 4,000.00 914.63 77
324.44 1,956.42 3,200.00 1,243.58 61
57.78 291.32 600.00 308.88 48
120.00 210.00 1,000.00 790.00 21
235.03 2,453.15 20,600.00 18,146.85 12
100.00 100.00
3,327.06 4,132.96 4552500 41,392.04 9
10,525.52 23,534.53 88,795.00 65,260.47 27
154,893.28 861,266.88 4,956,310.06  4,095,043.18 17
3,011,266.00 3,095,463.45 5,930,030.00  (2,834,566.55) 52
154,893.28 861,266.88 4,956,310.06 4,095,043.18 17
2,856,372.72 2,234,196.57 973,719.94 1,260,476.63 229
2,856,372.72 2,234,196.57 973,719.94 1,260,476.63 229
{19,930.00) (99,650.00) (176,000.00) 76,350.00 57
{19,930.00) {99,650.00) {176,000.00) 76,350.00 57
1,436,700.00  (1,436,700.00)
(785,000.00) 785,000.00
0.00 0.00 651,700.00 (651,700.00) 0
2,836,442.72 2,134,546.57 1,449,419.94 685,126.63 147



Repert Date
30/06/2016 4:09 PM

Account Balances

Cash and Investments

Office Petty Cash

Office Float

Landfill Float

General Bank Acct,

Tax Bank Account

Cash- Investors Savings Account
Cash - Parks & Rec Operating Acct
Parks & Rec Bingo Account
Health Committe-Gen.Account
Health Committee-Building Fund
Parks & Rec-Playground Acct

Total Cash and Investments:

Municipal Taxes Receivable
Municipal - Tax Receivable - Current
Municipal - Tax Receivable - Arrears
Municipal Receivable-WCB Cenrt

Total Municipal Taxes Receivable:

other receivables

Sask. Rivers Taxes Receivable
Accounts Receivable

Tax Titie Costs Receivable
GST Receivable - 100% Rebate

Total other receivables:
Other Receivables
Accounts Receivable

Tax Title Costs Receivable
GST Receivable - 100% Rebate

Total Other Receivables:

Certified correct and in accordance with the records

Resort Village of Candle Lake
Statement of Financial Activities - Condensed

For the Period Ending June-30-16 Page 4
Current  Year To Date Budget Variance %
Current Year to Date Balance

500.00

200.00

70.00

52,592.53 (512,064.82) 608,576.89
4.51 38.79 572.31
1,439.06 7,048.50 2,608,180.82
6,074.64

1,670.43

2,982.17

5,640.40

1,242.28

54,036.10 (504,977.53)  3,235,709.94
2,610,417.69 2,448,398.55 2,660,330.38
16.22 (65,083.12) 138,346.80
297.05 1,705.31 16,748.50
2,610,730.96 2,383,020.74 2,815,425.68
1,747,414.58 1,629,246.80 1,866,494 95
216,164.53 205,910.25 215,237.39
150.00

5,109.16 89,189.15 293,587.33
1,968,688.27 1,924,346.20 2,375,469.67
216,164.53 205,910.25 215,237.39
150.00

5,109.16 89,189.15 293,587.33
221,273.69 295,099.40 508,974.72

Presented to council on

(Date)

Administrator Name
Administrator Titfe

Head of Council Name
Head of Council Title



Resort Village of Candle Lake

Report Date
30/06/2016 4:10 PM

REVENUES

TAXATION

Municipal Taxes

410-110-100 - General Municipal Levy
410-120-100 - Abatements and Adjustments
410-130-100 - Discount on Municipal Tax - Property
410-150-100 - Base Tax

Penalties on Tax Arrears
410-400-210 - Penalty on Mun Taxes Arrears - Propel

Special Municipal Levy
410-800-100 - Special Municipal Levy #1

TOTAL TAXATION:

FEES AND CHARGES

Custom Work

420-100-100 - Custom Work - General
420-100-110 - Custom - Grading/Snow Removal
420-100-130 - Custom Work - Tax Enforcement

Sale of Supplies
420-200-500 - Sale of Supplies - Culverts
420-200-901 - Lagoon Fees

Total Sale of Supplies:
Rentals
420-300-100 - Rentals - Building/Room
420-300-101 - Lease Revenue

Policing and Fire Fees
420-400-110 - Fines
420-400-300 - Fire/EMOFees

Recreation Fees

Recreation Centre Fees

420-500-150 - Parks & Rec Advertisements
420-500-700 - Performance Deposits

Cemetery Fees
420-600-100 - Cemetery Fees

Licenses and Permits
420-700-100 - RV Park Site Fees

Statement of Financial Activities - Detailed

For the Period Ending June-30-16 Page 1
Current  Year To Date Budget Variance %
2,669,621.78 2,669,521.78 1,157,215.00 1,512,306.78 231
50.87 50.67 (5,000.00) 5,050.67 101
(7,779.91) (22,143.08) (350,000.00) 327,856.92 6
1,490,710.00  (1,490,710.00)
2,661,792.54  2,647,429.37  2,292,925.00 354,504.37 115
5,156.44 43,341.18 70,000.00 (26,658.84) 62
5,156.44 43,341.16 70,000.00 {26,658.84) 62
{30,000.00) 30,000.00
0.00 0.00 {30,000.00) 30,000.00 0
2,666,948.98 2,690,770.53 2,332,925.00 357,845.53 115
150.00 (150.00)
500.00 (500.00)
235.88 571.64 12,300.00 {11,728.38) 5
235.88 571.64 12,950.00 {12,378.36) 4
2,000.00 {2,000.00)
153.00 198.00 500.00 (302.00 40
153.00 198.00 2,500.00 {2,302.00) 8
2,375.00 10,000.00 {(7,625.00) 24
601.00 601.00 600.00 1.00 100
601.00 2,976.00 10,600.00 (7,624.00) 28
100.00 100.00 300.00 {200.00} 33
2,000.00 {2,000.00)
100.00 100.00 2,300.00 (2,200.00) 4
245.00 1,030.00 1,500.00 {470.00) 89
(3,000.00) (3,000.00)
245.00 (1,970.00) 1,500.00 (3,470.00) 231-
245.00 (1,970.00) 1,500.00 (3,470.00) 231-
400.00 1,000.00 (600.00) 40
0.00 400.00 1,000.00 {600.00) 40
31,631.80 31,631.90 32,000.00 {368.10) 99



Resort Village of Candle Lake

Report Date
30/06/2016 4:10 PM

420-700-101 - RV Park Emergency/Protect.Fees
420-700-102 - RV Park Base Tax

420-700-110 - Prov.Campground Agrmt
420-700-200 - Licenses - Business
420-700-210 - Licenses - Pets

420-710-100 - Building Permits

Other
Tax Certificate
420-800-100 - Tax Certificate

General Office Services Provided
420-800-200 - General Office Services Provided
420-800-210 - Photocopy/Fax Fees
420-800-220 - Assessment Appeal Fees
420-800-221 - Building/Zoning Appeals
420-800-222 - Discretionary Use Fee
420-800-223 - Subdivision Appl. Fee

Landfill/Waste Collection Fees
420-850-100 - Scavenging Fees
420-850-110 - Landfill Fees
420-850-120 - Landfill Annual Fee
420-850-130 - Sign Corridor Fees
420-850-140 - Recyclable Sales
420-850-150 - Misc. Revenue

TOTAL FEES AND CHARGES:
MAINTENANCE AND DEVELOPMENT CHARGES
Development Charges
430-200-100 - Development Charges

TOTAL MAINTENANCE AND DEVELOPMENT
UNCONDITIONAL TRANSFERS
Unconditional Transfers
450-110-100 - Unconditional - (Revenue Sharing)

TOTAL UNCCONDITIONAL TRANSFERS:

CONDITIONAL GRANTS
Federal

Statement of Financial Activities - Detailed

For the Period Ending June-30-16 Page 2
Current  Year To Date Budget Variance %
119,646.00 119,646.00 115,000.00 4,646.00 104
26,010.00 26,010.00 25,700.00 310.00 101
29,500.00 28,500.00 29,500.00 100
475.00 3,085.00 9,000.00 {5,935.00) 34
20.00 400.00 {400.00)
3,525.80 17,420.35 35,000.00 (17,5679.65) 50
210,808.70 227,273.25 246,600.00 {19,326.75) 92
210.00 690.00 1,600.00 (910.00) 43
210.00 690.00 1,600.00 (910.00) 43
300.00 {300.00)
124.50 381.75 381.75
{(50.00) 50.00 {50.00)
200.00 200.00
50.00 250.00 150.00 100.00 167
4,500.00 4,500.00
124.50 5,331.75 500.00 4,831.75 1,066
3,500.00 (3.500.00)
5,348.00 12,007.50 45,000.00 (32,992.50) 27
2,200.00 {2,200.00)